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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area

Main Level
Second Level
Area Below 5 Feet
Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Porch

Garage

Patio

Deck

Deck

Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet

1487.22 Sq ft

812.51 Sq ft

22.15 5q ft
2322 5q ft

489.96 Sq ft
1110.51 Sq ft
938.09 Sq ft
708.73 Sq ft
116.97 Sq ft
1.56 Sq ft
6.27 Sq ft
1.58 Sq ft
5.62 Sq ft
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary
Living Area
Main Level 1487.22 Sq ft
Second Level 812.51 Sq ft
Area Below 5 Feet 22.15 Sq ft
Total Living Area (Rounded): 2322 Sq ft
Non-living Area
Porch 489.96 Sq ft
Garage 1110.51 Sq ft
Patio 938.09 Sq ft
Deck 708.73 Sq ft
Deck 116.97 Sq ft
Area Below 5 Feet 1.56 Sq ft
Area Below 5 Feet 6.27 Sq ft
Area Below 5 Feet 1.58 Sq ft
Area Below 5 Feet 5.62 Sq ft
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